Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

InterVendorCode ClearancePayment Ref No.

23/04/2024Payment Posting Date

1500002051Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPayee

23/04/2024Payment Date

29,481.36Amount

* TWENTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE RUPEES THIRTY SIX PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700070856 GTMH/234827
05

-140.4 INR 0.13 -140.27

1 Invoice Payment 1900190404 GTDL/234436
02

29,652.4 INR 25.37 29,621.63